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PRIVATE COLLEGES &
UNIVERSITIES OF FLORIDA

About the Private Colleges & Universities of Florida

Private College and Universities of Florida, PCUF, is an organization of twenty of Florida's most competitive
and prestigious private colleges and universities. Together we work with over 79,000 of the best and
brightest college students from Florida, the United States and the world.

As an organization, our primary objective is to foster relationships with high school counselors and increase
counselors’and students’ familiarity with all that Florida’s private colleges and universities have to offer.

We believe that a private education can offer support, community, and mentorship that is a better fit than
state institutions for many high school students. Collectively, we are here to offer your students amazing
opportunities, academically, athletically and socially.

Visit our Website (www.pcuf.net) for:

* (ollege and University Profiles

* Upcoming PCUF Events

* The “Florida Sunshine Tour” of PCUF schools

* Academic Programs Offered

* Sports Offered

* Links to policies on Advanced Credit

* Links to policies on admission for International Students

* How FL state financial aid applies to Private College and Universities

For additional paper copies of this PCUF publication, e-mail your request to: info@pcuf.net
Or find the PDF for this PCUF publication at: www.pcuf.net

Each PCUF school is unique in their own way. Collectively, however, we offer hundreds of academic programs,
scholarship programs, and extracurricular activities to meet your students’ needs. We invite you and your
students to visit our campuses and to contact us if there is anything further we can provide to you and your
students.

If we can be of any assistance, please direct your questions to:

www.pcuf.net
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UNIVERSITIES OF FLORIDA

2023-2024

» AdventHealth University * Lynn University

» Barry University » Nova Southeastern University

» Eckerd College * Ringling College of Art + Design
« Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University * Rollins College

» Flagler College « Saint Leo University

* Florida College » Southeastern University

* Florida Institute of Technology » Stetson University

* Florida Southern College * University of Miami

* Jacksonville University » The University of Tampa

* Keiser University Flagship Campus » Warner University

www.pcuf.net
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ADVENT HEALTH
UNIVERSITY*

www.ahu.edu
ORLANDO, FL
1110
81%
JULY 1
33
Test Optional
Test Optional
$26,090
ALL
$3,582
$2,640
NURSING
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
PHYSICAL THERAPY

LYNN
UNIVERSITY*

www.lynn.edu
BOCA RATON, FL
2,384
32%
NOV1SEA1, JAN15EA2, Rollng
3.09
1145
25
$54,750
ALL
$6,535
$16,599
INT'L. BUSINESS
SPORTS MGMT.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

BARRY
UNIVERSITY*

www.barry.edu

MIAMI, FL
2,091
69%
ROLLING
3.44
990

19
$45,840
ALL
$8,358
$14,927
NURSING

PSYCHOLOGY

BIOLOGY

NOVA SOUTHEASTERN
UNIVERSITY*
www.nova.edu
FT. LAUDERDALE, FL

6,971
49%

NOV 1 ED/EA, FEB 1 REGULAR
402
1090-1330

24-31
$30,140
ALL
$6,583.55
$17,738
BIOLOGY

PRE-NURSING
PSYCHOLOGY

ECKERD
COLLEGE*

www.eckerd.edu
ST. PETERSBURG, FL
1,950
20%
Early Action 11/15 thenrolling
34-37
1120-1290
24-29
$64,642
ALL
$29,000
$18,000
MARINE SCIENCE

ANIMAL STUDIES

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

RINGLING COLLEGE
OF ART & DESIGN*

www.ringling.edu
SARASOTA, FL

1,705

24%

ROLLING, ANIMATION JAN. 15
3.2-3.87

N/A

N/A

$73,490

ALL

$7,317

$10,305

COMPUTER ANIMATION
ILLUSTRATION

FILM

EMBRY-RIDDLE
AERONAUTICAL
UNIVERSITY*

daytonabeach.erau.edu

DAYTONA BEACH, FL
1177

28.73%

JAN 15 & ROLLING
3.92

1261

24

$56,173 in state
ALL

$1,555

$13,179
AERONAUTICAL SCIENCE
AEROSPACE ENG.
MECHANICAL ENG.

ROLLINS
COLLEGE*

www.rollins.edu
WINTER PARK, FL
2,238
57%
NOV. 15/FEB. 15
3.5
1150-1350
24-29
$71,690
ALL
$38,231
$25,462
BUSINESS
BIOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

FLAGLER
COLLEGE*

www.flagler.edu
ST. AUGUSTINE, FL
2,421
55%
NOV'1(ED) &MARCH 1 (RD)
3.63
1156
27
$41,060
ALL
$12,663
$3,834
BUSINESS ADMIN.
COASTAL ENV. SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY

SAINT LEO
UNIVERSITY*

www.saintleo.edu
SAINT LEO, FL

FLORIDA
COLLEGE*

www.floridacollege.edu
TEMPLE TERRACE, FL
546

29%

ROLLING

3.5-3.9

1065-1130

21-24

$28,260

ALL

$6,299

$5,916

BUSINESS ADMIN.
LIBERAL STUDIES
KINESIOLOGY

SOUTHEASTERN
UNIVERSITY*

www.seu.edu
LAKELAND, FL
2,500
55%
ROLLING
3.56
1120
24
$42,752
ALL
$11,431
$17,474
MINISTRY
PSYCHOLOGY
NURSING

*An asterisk beside the institution name means the institution is “TEST OPTIONAL".

FLORIDA INSTITUTE  FLORIDA SOUTHERN

OF TECHNOLOGY

www.fit.edu
MELBOURNE, FL
3,462
40%
ROLLING
3.51-3.93
1150-1330
24-30
$56,010
ALL
$4,000
$20,000
AEROSPACE ENG.
AERO SCI, W/ FLIGHT
COMPUTER SCIENCE

STETSON
UNIVERSITY*

www.stetson.edu
DELAND, FL
2,572

68%

Nov. 1

3.89

1140-1300
24-30

$71,250

ALL

$45,283

$30,464
BUSINESS ADMIN.
FINANCE
PSYCHOLOGY

COLLEGE*

wwwilsouthern.edu

LAKELAND, FL
2,631

57%

Nov 1-ED/EA, Mar 1-RD
3.6-4.2 (weighted)
1170-1380

24-31

$56,160

ALL

$26,277

$23,834

BIOLOGY

NURSING

BUSINESS

UNIVERSITY
OF MIAMI*

www.miami.edu
CORAL GABLES, FL

JACKSONVILLE
UNIVERSITY*

www.ju.edu
JACKSONVILLE, FL
2,336
55%
MAY 1
3.7
1220
25
$63,430
ALL
$27,000
$27,000
NURSING
AVIATION
HEALTH SCIENCES

THE UNIVERSITY
OF TAMPA*

www.ut.edu
TAMPA, FL
9,356
20%
ED, EA,RD
3.58
1196
24.8
544,378
ALL
$14,106
$8,902
UNDECIDED
FINANCE
MARKETING

KEISER UNIVERSITY
FLAGSHIP CAMPUS*

WEST

175

40%

ROLLING

3.2-34

990 Test Optional
19

$53,179

ALL

$6,543

$11,000

GOLF MGMT.
EXERCISE SCIENCE
BUSINESS ADMIN.

WARNER
UNIVERSITY*

www.warner.edu
LAKE WALES, FL
759

85%

ROLLING

3.3

960

18

$36,960

ALL

N/A

$18,880
AGRICULTURAL STUDIES
EXERCISE SCIENCE
SOCIALWORK
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For more information, please visit our Web site: www.pcuf.net




